Agency Head Salaries By Salary

Agency Head

Current salary

Executive director of the Office of Cannabis Management
Commissioner, Minnesota IT Services

Commissioner of human services '

Commissioner of transportation

Commissioner of management and budget
Commissioner of natural resources

Commissioner of public safety

Commissioner of revenue

Commissioner of education

Commissioner of employment and economic development
Commissioner of health

Commissioner of corrections

Commissioner, Pollution Control Agency

Commissioner, Housing Finance Agency

Commissioner of commerce

Commissioner, Minnesota Office of Higher Education
Commissioner of administration

Commissioner of veterans affairs

Commissioner of agriculture

Commissioner of labor and industry

Commissioner of human rights

Chair, Metropolitan Council

Commissioner of Iron Range resources and rehabilitation
Commissioner, Public Utilities Commission
Commissioner, Bureau of Mediation Services

School trust lands director

Executive director of the Minnesota State Lottery
Executive director of the Gambling Control Board
Ombudsman for mental health and developmental disabilities
Executive director of pari-mutuel racing (Racing Commission)
Ombudsperson for corrections

Chair, Metropolitan Airports Commission

Commissioner of children, youth, and families !

Chief Executive Officer, Direct Care and Treatment !
Director of the Office of Emergency Medical Services

Constitutional Officer - Governor
Constitutional Officer - Attorney General
Constitutional Officer - Secretary of State
Constitutional Officer - State Auditor
Constitutional Officer - Lt. Governor

Notes

h P P D P L A D P P n P & P A A P P A Ph PP PP PP PP PP &P

R A R AR

190,008
187,314
187,001
187,001
187,001
187,001
187,001
187,001
180,988
180,988
180,988
180,988
180,988
174,933
174,933
174,933
174,933
174,933
174,933
174,933
174,933
169,901
168,919
168,919
168,898
150,837
146,285
144,782
144,782
139,938
126,637

39,304

149,550
142,072
127,117
127,117

97,207

These agencies begin operations in FY 26. Data for these agencies,

and adjusted data for DHS, are for FY 26.



	AH by Salary

