Agency Head		Current salary	
Executive director of the Office of Cannabis Management	\$	190,008	
Commissioner, Minnesota IT Services	\$	187,314	
Commissioner of human services ¹	\$	187,001	
Commissioner of transportation	\$	187,001	
Commissioner of management and budget	\$	187,001	
Commissioner of natural resources	\$	187,001	
Commissioner of public safety	\$	187,001	
Commissioner of revenue	\$	187,001	
Commissioner of education	\$	180,988	
Commissioner of employment and economic development	\$	180,988	
Commissioner of health	\$	180,988	
Commissioner of corrections	\$	180,988	
Commissioner, Pollution Control Agency	\$	180,988	
Commissioner, Housing Finance Agency	\$	174,933	
Commissioner of commerce	\$	174,933	
Commissioner, Minnesota Office of Higher Education	\$	174,933	
Commissioner of administration	\$	174,933	
Commissioner of veterans affairs	\$	174,933	
Commissioner of agriculture	\$	174,933	
Commissioner of labor and industry	\$	174,933	
Commissioner of human rights	\$	174,933	
Chair, Metropolitan Council	\$	169,901	
Commissioner of Iron Range resources and rehabilitation	\$	168,919	
Commissioner, Public Utilities Commission	\$	168,919	
Commissioner, Bureau of Mediation Services	\$	168,898	
School trust lands director	\$	150,837	
Executive director of the Minnesota State Lottery	\$	146,285	
Executive director of the Gambling Control Board	\$	144,782	
Ombudsman for mental health and developmental disabilities	\$	144,782	
Executive director of pari-mutuel racing (Racing Commission)	\$	139,938	
Ombudsperson for corrections	\$	126,637	
Chair, Metropolitan Airports Commission	\$	39,304	
Commissioner of children, youth, and families ¹			
Chief Executive Officer, Direct Care and Treatment ¹			
Director of the Office of Emergency Medical Services			
Constitutional Officer - Governor	Ф	149,550	
Constitutional Officer - Attorney General	\$ ¢	149,072	
Constitutional Officer - Attorney General Constitutional Officer - Secretary of State	\$ •	142,072	
Constitutional Officer - State Auditor	\$ ¢		
Constitutional Officer - Lt. Governor	\$ ¢	127,117	
Constitutional Officer - Lt. Governor	\$	97,207	

Notes

These agencies begin operations in FY 26. Data for these agencies, and adjusted data for DHS, are for FY 26.